

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1620 of 2021

Petitioner :- Sampurna Nand Tiwari And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 9 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent :- Arvind Kumar Singh,C.S.C.,Pradeep Singh,Rahul Sahai

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list this case on 6.11.2024 alongwith connected cases.

Order Date :- 4.10.2024/vkg