



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1620 of 2021

Sampurna Nand Tiwari And 2 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 9 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Arvind Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Pradeep Singh, Rahul Sahai

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case on 8.12.2025 along with the connected matter.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 17, 2025
C.Prakash